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
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$684,000 MLS#: ML81590764
Baths (F/P): 1 (1/0) List Date:06/15/2016 DOM: 5
SqFt: 1,196 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:10/25/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.17 Acres (Tax) X St: David
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: Situated on a light filled, 7405-sq. ft. lot, this three bedroom, one bath bungalow is graced 
with an expansive backyard and a view of the bay. Newly refinished hardwood floors, fresh paint, and a 
large fireplace add charm to this classic Monterey home. Built in 1956, the home has stayed in the 
family and exudes it'\s history of many gatherings, evenings on the back veranda, and multi-generation 
stories of life on the Monterey Peninsula.

799 Grace, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$655,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$655,000 MLS#: ML81595030
Baths (F/P): 1 (1/0) List Date:07/13/2016 DOM: 37
SqFt: 1,142 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:10/04/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.11 Acres (Other) X St: Irving
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: Beautiful bay views from this remodeled, 2-story New Monterey home. Rich in history and 
character, the beautiful home has been lovingly remodeled yet retains much of it's unique charm. 
Exceptional craftsmanship and attention to detail are especially noticed in the upstairs bath remodel. 
Patterned inlays with clean edges and sparkling glass describe the beautifully tiled stall shower. Enjoy 
his and hers sinks, custom tiled floor and designer fixtures and finishes. The light and bright kitchen 
features a gas range, new floor and stainless fridge.The groceries are a snap to unload with the 
convenient attached 1-car garage. With nearly half of the lot undeveloped, future expansion is a great 
option.



300 Via Gayuba, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$669,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$625,000 MLS#: ML81600888
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:08/19/2016 DOM: 21
SqFt: 1,407 SqFt (Other) COE Date:10/10/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.16 Acres (Tax) X St: Mar Vista Drive
Elem: Monte Vista Elementary / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: Monterey High / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: Located in the popular Toyon Heights Monterey neighborhood, this single story 3 bedroom 2 
bath home has beautiful hardwood floors, remodeled bath, double pane windows, large living space with 
wood burning fireplace and an outdoor brick patio perfect for enjoying the tranquility of the area. 
Situated above street level on a spacious corner lot, this home offers a ton of potential for the price.

1 Surf,#207, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Condominium List Price:$505,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 1 Sale Price:$510,000 MLS#: ML81599600
Baths (F/P): 1 (1/0) List Date:08/11/2016 DOM: 53
SqFt: 478 SqFt (Other) COE Date:10/31/2016 HOA Fee: $604
Lot Size: 0.01 Acres (Tax) X St: Del Monte Blvd.
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: Big ocean views and private beach access! Immaculate unit with incredible amenities two 
swimming pools, fitness room, sauna and club room. Direct accessibility to recreational/bike path to 
downtown and The Wharf. Come create your coastal memories!

17 Montsalas,#17, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Townhouse List Price:$498,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$485,000 MLS#: ML81594748
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date:07/12/2016 DOM: 49
SqFt: 1,554 SqFt (Other) COE Date:10/04/2016 HOA Fee: $475
Lot Size: 0.02 Acres (Other) X St:
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: OPPORTUNITY. 5-STAR LOCATION, central to everything, in the Monterey Sunbelt. Country 
Club Living OR Family Living Simplified w/ EASY ACCESS to everything! PREMIUM private-parcel within 
Montsalas.. Feels/looks more like a single family hm! Lots of storage. Bedrooms share no walls. IDEAL 3 
bd/2.5 bth town hm. VIEWS and more views! Great condition. UPGRADES: plantation shutters, double 
pane windows, crown molding, custom fireplace and lighting, Lg laundry room. Lots of 
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